1
NVE Corporation        11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344         (952) 829-9217        www.nve.com         YouTube.com/NveCorporation        isoapps@nve.com
SM12x-10E GMR Smart Magnetometers
Simplified Block Diagram
Transfer Functions
 Features
• 0 to 1 mT (SM124) or  0 to 4 mT (SM125) linear ranges
• Can detect magnets more than 50 mm away

24
NVE Corporation        11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344         (952) 829-9217        www.nve.com         YouTube.com/NveCorporation        isoapps@nve.com
Ordering Information
SM12x-10E - 10E TRy
SM = Product Family (Smart Magnetometers)
1 = GMR element with 1 byte data
2 = Magnetic Orientation (cross-axis, i.e., sensitive to a field vector in the pin 2 / pin 5 direction)
x = Magnetic field linear range
 4 = 0 to 1 mT / 0 to 10 Oe
 5 = 0 to 4 mT / 0 to 40 Oe
10 = Package (2.5 x 2.5 mm DFN6)
E = RoHS compliant (Pb-free)
y = Bulk Packaging Reel Size
 TR7 = 7" Tape and Reel
 TR13 = 13" Tape and Reel
Available Parts
Part Linear Range
Package
Marking
SM124-10E 1 mT (10 Oe) CCBe
SM125-10E 4 mT (40 Oe) CC1e
 GMR Smart Magnetometers
25
NVE Corporation        11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344         (952) 829-9217        www.nve.com         YouTube.com/NveCorporation        isoapps@nve.com